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Your Drives

Background

Name:

Species

Details

Demeanor

The Ronin

Your Connections
Partner

Watcher

Principles

Revenge

Thrills

Wanderlust

 Survivor

Pilgrim



Charm

Cunning

Finesse

Luck

Might

Your Moves 
Always Armed

Knowing a Lord’s Will

Well-Mannered

Fealty

The Rules of War

Always Watching

Weapon Skills

[+0]

[+1]

[0]

[-1]

[+2]

Roguish Feats

Equipment


